
24-26 июля 2013 г. (бассейн 25 м)

200 м комплексное плавание

Девочки

1 Грекова Оля 2003 2.49,19 II
2 Козлова Люба 2002 3.00,93 II
3 Киракосян Нина 2003 3.30,86 юн

Мальчики

1 Гуляев Павел 2002 2.46,89 III
2 Шаршов Иван 2002 2.52,94 III
3 Засолкин Глеб 2002 2.53,57 III
4 Машевский Алексей 2002 2.54,67 III
5 Сергиенко Никита 2002 2.59,64 III
6 Сабиров Илья 2003 3.00,57 III
7 Дубцов Данила 2002 3.00,96 III
8 Трубаров Петя 2002 3.02,97 III
9 Чепурышкин Миша 2002 3.05,97 юн

10 Воробейчук Тимофей 2003 3.07,45 юн
11 Кунин Иван 2002 3.13,08 юн

Филатов Андрей 2003 3.14,76дк
Синтялев Саша 2002 3.13,76дк

100 м на спине

Девочки

№ ФИО Год рожд Результат Разряд
1 Грекова Оля 2003 1.19,22 II
2 Киракосян Нина 2003 1.32,24 III

Мальчики

№ ФИО Год рожд Результат Разряд
1 Гуляев Павел 2002 1.17,35дк

100 м баттерфляй

Мальчики

№ ФИО Год рожд Результат Разряд
1 Машевский Алеша 2002 1.20,55 юн
2 Чепурышкин Миша 2002 1.34,05
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100 м брасс

Девочки

№ ФИО Год рожд Результат Разряд
1 Киракосян Нина 2003 1.47,84 юн

Мальчики

1 Сергиенко Никита 2002 1.32,73 юн
2 Засолкин Глеб 2002 1.33,97 юн
3 Чепурышкин Миша 2002 1.38,95 юн
4 Дубцов Данила 2002 1.43,34
5 Филатов Андрей 2003 1.44,61
6 Трубаров Петр 2002 1.47,82

200 м брасс

Девочки

№ ФИО Год рожд Результат Разряд
1 Козлова Любовь 2002 3.13,74 II

Мальчики

1 Сабиров Илья 2003 3.14,28 III

100 м вольный стиль

Мальчики

№ ФИО Год рожд Результат Разряд
1 Шаршов Иван 2002 1.12,11 III

200 м вольный стиль

Мальчики

№ ФИО Год рожд Результат Разряд
1 Кунин Иван 2002 2.59,35 юн

400 м вольный стиль

Мальчики

№ ФИО Год рожд Результат Разряд
1 Воробейчук  Тимофей 2003 5.57,89
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1500 м вольный стиль

Мальчики

№ ФИО Год рожд Результат Разряд
1 Синтялев Саша 2002 24.20,95
2 Филатов Андрей 2003 25.00,86

200 м на спине

Мальчики

№ ФИО Год рожд Результат Разряд
1 Трубаров Петр 2002 2.57,34 III

100 м комплексное плавание

Мальчики

№ ФИО Год рожд Результат Разряд
1 Шаршов Иван 2002 1.19,72 III
2 Гуляев Павел 2002 1.20,79 III
3 Засолкин Глеб 2002 1.21,51 III
4 Машевский Алеша 2002 1.23,36 юн
5 Сабиров Илья 2003 1.25,23 юн
6 Воробейчук Тимофей 2003 1.29,97 юн
7 Кунин Иван 2002 1.31,28 юн
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